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National Park College 
Associate of Science in Business 

 

General Education Requirements (38 Credit Hours) 
 

English/  Communication (9 credit hours) UAM Semester Hours Grade 
ENG 1113 English Composition I ENGL 10103  3  
ENG 1123 English Composition II ENGL 10203  3  
SPCH 1103 Fundamentals of Public Speaking SPCH 10003  3  

 
 
Mathematics  (6 credit hours)  UAM Semester Hours Grade 
MATH 1123 College Algebra MATH 11003  3  
BUS 2213 Business Calculus   3  

 
 
Fine Arts  & Humanities (6 credit hours) UAM Semester Hours Grade 
ART 
MUS 

1593 
1213 

Art Appreciation or 
Music Appreciation 

ARHS 10003 
MUSC 10003 

 3  

ENG 
ENG 

2273 
2283 

World Literature I or 
World Literature II 

ENGL 21103 
ENGL 21203 

 3  

 
History  /Government (6 credit hours) UAM Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 
HIST 

2253 
2263 

World Civilization To 1500 or 
World Civilization Since 1500 

HIST 11103 
HIST 11203 

 3  

HIST 
HIST 
POLS 

2223 
2233 
1113 

United States History To 1865 or 
United States History Since 1865 or 
American National Government 

HIST 21103 
HIST 21203 
PLSC 20003 

 
3 

 

 
Social  Sciences (3 credit hours) UAM Semester Hours Grade 
SOC 1103 Introduction to Sociology SOCI 10103  3  

 
Lab Sciences  (8 credit hours)  UAM Semester Hours Grade 
BIOL 
BIOL  
BIOL 

1024 
1114 
2224 

Biology for Non-Majors 
Biology I for Majors or 
Anatomy and Physiology I 

BIOL 10043 
BIOL 10031 
BIOL 24043 

 
 4 

 

CHEM 
CHEM 
ESCI 
GEOL  
PHYS 

1104 
1204 
1104 
1104 
1114 

Chemistry for Non-Majors or 
Chemistry I for Majors or 
Earth Science or 
Physical Geology or 
Physical Science 

CHEM 10003 
CHEM 14043 
PHSC 11043 
GEOL 11101 
PHYS 20143 

 

4 
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Business Core (24 Credit Hours) 
 

   UAM Semester Hours Grade 
ACT 1103 Principles of Accounting I ACCT 20003  3  
ACT 1113 Principles of Accounting II ACCT 20103  3  
BUS 2203 Business Law BLAW 20003  3  
BUS 2123 Business Statistics BUSI 21003  3  
CIS 1013 Information Systems CPSI 10003  3  
ECON 2203 Macroeconomics ECON 21003  3  
ECON 2213 Microeconomics ECON 22003  3  
BUS 1113 Introduction to Business BUS 10103  3  

Total NPC Credit Hours:    62 
 
      

 
 
 

 University of Arkansas at Monticello 
Bachelor of Business Administration – General Business 

 
UAM Courses (58 credit hours) 

   Semester Hours Grade 
BADM 32303 Business Statistics II  3  
BADM 33503 International Business  3  
BADM 34903 Business Ethics  3  
BINS 41306 Management Information Systems  3  
BUSI 20103 Business Communications  3  
ECON 34563 Money, Banking, and Credit  3  
FINN 34703 Principles of Finance  3  
FINN 34803 Real Estate Principles  3  
MGMT 34303 Entrepreneurship  3  
MGMT 34703 Principles of Management  3  
MGMT 46333 Human Resource Management  3  
MGMT 46503 Strategic Management  3  
MKTG 34043 Principles of Marketing  3  
MKTG 34443 Selling and Sales Administration  3  
MKTG 34643 Consumer Behavior  3  
MKTG 42003 Social Media Marketing  2  
OMGT 46403 Production/Operations Management  3  
BADM 47001 Business Professionalism  1  
  Free Elective – UAM Online  3  
  Free Elective – UAM Online  3  

Total UAM Credit Hours: 58 
Total Credit Hours: 120 
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Semester 1  Semester 2 
Prefix Course # Course Name Credits  Prefix Course # Course Name Credits 
ACT 1103 Principles of Accounting I 3 

 
ACT 1113 Principles of Accounting II 3 

BUS 1113 Introduction to Business 3 
 

ENG 1123 English Composition II 3 

CIS 1013 Information Systems I 3 
 

HIST 
 

US History To 1865 or Sn 1865 3 

ENG 1113 English Composition I 3 
 

BUS 2213 Business Calculus 3 

MATH 1123 College Algebra 3 
 

SOC 1103 Introduction to Sociology 3 

    
   

      
 

  Total 15    Total 15 
Semester 3  Semester 4 

Prefix Course # Course Name Credits  Prefix Course # Course Name Credits 
BIOL 

 
Biology or A& P I 4 

 
ART/MUS 

 
Art or Music Appreciation 3 

BUS 2123 Business Statistics 3 
 

ECON 2213 Microeconomics 3 

BUS  2203 Business Law 3 
 

HIST 
 

World Civ I or II 3 

ECON 2203 Macroeconomics 3 
   

Physical Science/ 
Chemistry/Earth Science 

4 

ENG 2273 World Literature I  3 
 

SPCH 1103 Fundamental of Public Speaking 3 

      
 

       
 

  Total 16    Total 16 

       Total NPC Credit Hours 62 
Semester 5 Semester 6 

Prefix Course # Course Name Credits  Prefix Course # Course Name Credits 
ECON 34563 Money, Banking, and Credit 3  FINN 34703 Principles of Finance 3 
FINN 34803 Real Estate Principles 3  BUSI 20103 Business Communications 3 
MGMT  34703 Principles of Management 3  BADM 33503 International Business 3 
MKTG 34043 Principles of Marketing 3  BADM 34903 Business Ethics 3 
  Free Elective - UAM Online 3  BADM 32303 Business Statistics II 3 
             

  Total 15    Total 15 
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Semester 7 Semester 8 
Prefix Course # Course Name Credits  Prefix Course # Course Name Credits 
MGMT 34303 Entrepreneurship 3 

 
OMGT 46403 Production/Operations Mgmt 3 

BINS 41306 Management Information 
Systems 

3 
 

MGMT 46503 Strategic Management 3 

MGMT 46333 Human Resource Management 3 
 

MKTG 34443 Selling and Sales Administration 3 
MKTG 34643 Consumer Behavior 3 

 
BADM 47001 Business Professionalism 1 

MKTG 42003 Social Media Marketing 3 
 

  Free Elective - UAM Online  3 
               

  Total 15    Total 13 

       Total UAM Credit Hours 58 

       Total Program Hours 120 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


